
 
 

Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

Civil Engineering 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 

1 Dr. Sabyasachi Chandra Professor sabyasachi.chandra@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

2 Dr. Sanjay Sengupta Associate Professor & HOD sanjay.sengupta@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

3 Arijit Kumar Banerjee Professor (PG) arijit.banerji@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

4 Md. Hamjala Alam Asst. Professor mdhamjala.alam@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

5 Dr. Shovan Roy Asst. Professor shovan.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

6 Chanchal Das Asst. Professor chanchal.das@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

7 Ankita Som Asst. Professor ankita.som@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

8 Amit Kotal Asst. Professor amit.kotal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

9 Anindita Pan Asst. Professor anindita.pan@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

10 Anupam Kumar Biswas Asst. Professor anupam.biswas@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

11 Pranoy Roy Asst. Professor pranoy.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

12 Sayantan Dutta Asst. Professor sayantan.dutta@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

13 Soumyadip Das Asst. Professor soumyadip.das@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

14 Subhashis Chowdhury Asst. Professor subhashis.chowdhury@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

15 Koyendrik Bhattacharya Asst. Professor koyndrik.bhattacharjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
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